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Standing Committees

Check Sample Program
Ping Wan, OISC, 765-496-6529, wanp@purdue.edu

Laboratory Committee 

Nominations  
Leo Reed, OISC, 765-494-1588

PIRT Steering 
Megan Patterson, ME, 207-287-8804, megan.l.patterson@maine.gov

PREP Steering 
Liza Fleeson Trossbach, VA, 804-786-8934, liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov

SFIREG 
Gary Bahr, WA, 360-902-1936, gbahr@agr.wa.gov



Standing Committees

Spring 2023 Meeting 
Gretchen Paluch, IA, 515-281-8590, gretchen.paluch@iowaAgriculture.gov

Worker Protection  
Kelly Friend, FL, 850-617-7900, kelly.friend@FDACS.gov

Life Membership & Memorials   
Pat Jones, NC, 919-733-3556, patrick.jones@ncagr.gov



Workgroups
Industry Relations 

Derrick Lastinger, GA, 404-656-3641, derrick.lastinger@agr.georgia.gov

Pollinator Protection
Rose Kachadoorian, OR, 503-986-4635, rkachadoorian@oda.state.or.us
Pat Jones, NC, 919-733-3556 patrick.jones@ncagr.gov

25(b) Improvement  
Sarah Caffery, IN, 765-494-1587, scaffery@purdue.edu

Technology            
Dwight Seal, NC, dwight.seal@ncagr.gov

Label Improvement  
Megan Patterson, ME, 207-287-8804, megan.l.patterson@maine.gov


